

Items	4Hour	Daily	Items	4Hour	Daily	Items	4Hour	Daily	Items	4Hour	Daily
<b>AUTOMOTIVE</b>			<b>CEMENT TOOLS - CONTD</b>			<b>CONTRACTOR - CONTD</b>			<b>CONTRACTOR - CONTD</b>		
CABLES, BOOSTER		7.00	GRINDER, FLOOR DISC SINGLE	76.00	116.00	HEATER, PROPANE 170M	45.00	60.00	STAPLER, FLOOR PNE HAMMER		5.00
CHARGER, BATTERY	9.00	15.00	GRINDER, FLOOR DISC DOUBLE	110.00	165	HEATER, PROPANE 250M RADIANT	25.00	43.00	STAPLER, FLOOR PNEUMATIC	28.00	43.00
HOIST, ENGINE	39.00	55.00	MIXER, CONCRETE ELECTRIC	32.00	45.00	LADDER, EXTENSION 24' ALUMINUM	25.00	35.00	SWEEPER, MAGNETIC 24"	15.00	25.00
HOIST, ENGINE LONG BOOM	7.00	13.00	MIXER, CONCRETE GAS ENGINE	57.00	76.00	LADDER, EXTENSION 32' ALUMINUM	32.00	45.00	TAMPER, HAND		13.00
JACK, HYDRAULIC 12.5 TON	13.00	22.00	SAW, CUTOFF ELEC 12"	48.00	70.00	LADDER, EXTENSION 40' ALUMINUM	39.00	51.00	TAMPER, PLATE	68.00	85.00
JACK, HYDRAULIC 17.5 TON	15.00	24.00	SAW, CUTOFF GAS 12"	48.00	70.00	LADDER, STEP 8' ALUMINUM	19.00	28.00	TORCH, PROPANE		20.00
SOCKET SET, 3/4" DRIVE	8.00	10.00	SAW, CUTOFF GAS 14"	55.00	85.00	LADDER, STEP 10' ALUMINUM	21.00	31.00	TRENCHER 1324D 30"	125.00	180.00
STAND, JACK SAFETY 5 TON	8.00	11.00	SAW, WALK BEHIND	65.00	95.00	LADDER, STEP 12' ALUMINUM	23.00	33.00	WASHER, 2000 PSI	55.00	74.00
STEER WHEEL LOCK PLR	8.00	11.00	TROWEL, POWER	62.00	85.00	LADDER, STEP 14' ALUMINUM	25.00	35.00	WASHER, 2400 PSI	57.00	76.00
			VIBRATOR, CONCRETE	32.00	45.00	LADDER, STEP 6' FIBERGLASS	15.00	25.00	WASHER, 2700 PSI	59.00	79.00
<b>CARPENTER TOOLS</b>			<b>CONTRACTOR</b>								
BAR, CROW		7.00	BREAKER, 60 LB ELEC	60.00	83.00	LIFT, 36' BOOM LIFT DC	165.00	215.00	WASHER, 3000 PSI	59.00	79.00
BAR, DIGGING		8.00	BREAKER, PAVING 60 LB	25.00	40.00	LIFT, PANEL DRYWALL	44.00	66.00	WASHER, HOT 2000 ELECTRIC	70.00	90.00
CLAMP, BAR		4.00	BREAKER, PAVING 90 LB 11/8"	25.00	40.00	LIFT, PANEL DRYWALL EXT 15'	13.00	20.00	WASHER, WAND 6' - 18'	13.00	20.00
CRUMMER DIGGER		4.00	COMPRESSOR, 185 CFM DIESEL	72.00	110.00	LOADER, BUCKET STANDARD 48"	35.00	50.00			
CUTTER, BOLT	10.00	15.00	DRILL BIT CONCRETE 1 1/2"X10" DRY		30.00	LOADER, CULTIVATOR SOIL	50.00	75.00	<b>FLOOR CARE</b>		
CUTTER, SHINGLE MINERAL	19.00	25.00	DRILL BIT CONCRETE 2 1/2"X10" DRY		30.00	LOADER, DINGO AUGER ATTCHMT	50.00	75.00	BUCKET, MOP W/WRINGER	7.00	13.00
CUTTER, TILE FLOOR VCT	15.00	25.00	DRILL BIT CONCRETE 3 1/2"X10" DRY		30.00	LOADER, FORKS ATTACHMENT	32.00	64.00	BURNISHER, FLOOR 20"	40.00	65.00
DRYWALL SCREWDRIVER	15.00	25.00	DRILL BIT CONCRETE 4 3/4"X10" DRY		30.00	LOADER, SKIDSTEER BOBCAT S130	182.00	242.00	CARPET CHISEL STAIR TOOL		9.00
JACK, HOUSE POST	13.00	23.00	DRILL BIT CONCRETE, 3"X10"DRY		30.00	LOADER, TRACTOR WITH BACKHOE	182.00	242.00	CARPET CLEANER, EXPERT	30.00	44.00
JACK, SCREW 10 TON	10.00	14.00	DRILL BIT CONCRETE, 4"X10"DRY		30.00	LOADER, TRENCHER ATTCH 36"X6"	50.00	75.00	CARPET CLEANER, MINI EXTRACTOR	25.00	35.00
JACK, SCREW 12 TON	12.00	19.00	DRILL, CORE BIT 2" X 12" BLOCK		30.00	LOADER, UTILITY COMPACT (DINGO)	100.00	130.00	CARPET CUTTER		9.00
JACK, SCREW 20 TON	13.00	22.00	DRILL, CORE BIT 2.5"X12" BLOCK		30.00	NAILER, FINISH	28.00	43.00	CARPET DRYER, TURBO	25.00	40.00
NIPPERS, TILE CERAMIC		7.00	DRILL, CORE BIT 3" X 12" BLOCK		30.00	NAILER, FRAMING STICK PNU	28.00	43.00	CARPET IRON	20.00	32.00
SAW, HOLE BITS 1 1/4"- 6"		5.00	DRILL, CORE BIT 4" X 12" BLOCK		30.00	NAILER, ROOFING PNEUMATIC	28.00	43.00	CARPET KNEE KICKER	13.00	20.00
SAW, MITER COMPOUND 10"	35.00	51.00	DRILL, CORE HAND HELD	31.00	43.00	PUMP, CENTRIFUGAL 2"	39.00	55.00	CARPET STRETCHER	34.00	50.00
STAPLER, ELECTRIC NARROW	11.00	20.00	EXCAVATOR, BACKHOE	199.00	270.00	PUMP, MUDSUCKER 3"	45.00	60.00	MOP, STRING	3.00	7.00
STAPLER, ELECTRIC WIDE	11.00	20.00	GENERATOR, 2200 WATT	41.00	57.00	PUMP, SUBMERSIBLE 2"	34.00	47.00	POLISHER, FLOOR 13"	20.00	32.00
STAPLER, HAMMER	4.00	9.00	GENERATOR, 4300 WATT	51.00	70.00	PUMP, SUBMERSIBLE3/4"	21.00	31.00	POLISHER, FLOOR 17"	32.00	45.00
STAPLER, UNDERLAY MANUAL	14.00	23.00	GENERATOR, 6000 WATT	66.00	88.00	PUMP, TRASH 2"	39.00	55.00	ROLLER, FLOOR 65 LB	13.00	20.00
STAPLER, UNDERLAY PNEUMATIC	28.00	43.00	GENERATOR, 7000 WATT	70.00	96.00	PUMP, TRASH 3"	45.00	60.00	ROLLER, FLOOR 100 LB	15.00	25.00
TRANSIT	34.00	50.00	HEATER, KERO 60M	24.00	32.00	SAW, TILE DIAMOND 4"	20.00	32.00	SANDER FLOOR EDGER	25.00	40.00
			HEATER, PROPANE 18K BTU	20.00	25.00	SAW, TUB 7"	48.00	64.00	SANDER, FLOOR DRUM	38.00	50.00
			HEATER, PROPANE 35M	24.00	32.00	SAW, TUB 10"	60.00	80.00	SANDER, UNDERADAITOR	19.00	28.00
<b>CEMENT TOOLS</b>						SCAFFOLD PIPE	CALL FOR PRICING		STRIPPER, FLOOR	44.00	64.00
BLADE, DIAMOND 12" X 1" DRY		35.00				SCAFFOLD MULTI 1 SECTION 6'		33.00	STRIPPER, FLOOR HAND		13.00
BLADE, DIAMOND COMBO 14"		40.00				SCAFFOLD MULTI 2 SECTION 12'		77.00	VACUUM, WET & DRY	32.00	45.00
BULL FLOAT	23.00	35.00				SCAFFOLD MULTI 3 SECTION 18'		99.00	POLY T-BAR APPLICATOR		10.00

Items	4Hour	Daily	Items	4Hour	Daily	Items	4Hour	Daily	Items	4Hour	Daily
<b>HOME &amp; BUSINESS</b>			<b>PLUMBING</b>			<b>POWER TOOLS - CONTD</b>			<b>YARD &amp; GARDEN - CONTD</b>		
AIR PURIFIER, IONIZER		32.00	BENDER, CONDUIT 1 T WALL	4.00	8.00	SANDER, BELT 3" X 24"	19.00	28.00	ROLLER, LAWN TOW 600	23.00	35.00
BED, ROLLAWAY 30"		19.00	BENDER, CONDUIT 1/2-3/4 HWALL	4.00	8.00	SANDER, BELT 4" X 24"	21.00	31.00	SAW, CHAIN 18"	60.00	80.00
BED, ROLLAWAY 48"		21.00	BENDER, TUBE 1/2"	4.00	8.00	SANDER, DRYWALL WITH VAC	47.00	70.00	SAW, CHAIN POLE	57.00	86.00
CHIMNEY, BRUSH KIT	15.00	25.00	CUTTER, PIPE 1-2	11.00	20.00	SANDER, FINISH 1/4 SHEET	19.00	28.00	SAW, MANUAL POLE PRUNING	19.00	28.00
FAN, COMMERCIAL 18"		25.00	CUTTER, PIPE 2-4	11.00	20.00	SAW, JIG	19.00	28.00	SEWINDER BROOM/THATCHER	75.00	125.00
FAN, COMMERCIAL 30"		40.00	CUTTER, PIPE SOIL 246	21.00	32.00	SAW, RECIPROCATING (SAWZALL)	19.00	28.00	SEWINDER POWER HEAD	75.00	125.00
FOGGER, BUG ELECTRIC	20.00	25.00	PEX, 1/2" CRIMP TOOL	10.00	20.00	SELFED AUGER BIT KIT		7.00	SLING BAG		13.00
FOGGER, BUG PROPANE	23.00	32.00	SNAKE, ELEC EEL 1"	51.00	76.00	SHEAR, METAL ELECTRIC	19.00	28.00	SPLITTER, LOG VERTICAL	55.00	80.00
HEATER, ELECTRIC PATRON		15.00	SNAKE, HAND 1/2" X 40'	20.00	32.00	SOCKET, 30MM IMPACT WRENCH		7.00	SPREADER, CYCLONE	10.00	15.00
LECTERNETTE, TABLETOP ONLY		45.00	SNAKE, HAND TOILET TRAP	10.00	15.00	SOCKET, 32MM IMPACT WRENCH		7.00	THATCHER, LAWN	56.00	76.00
MEGAPHONE/BULL HORN		23.00	SNAKE, POWER 1/2" X 75'	39.00	57.00	SOCKET, 36MM IMPACT WRENCH		7.00	TILLER CULTIVATOR/MANTIS	32.00	45.00
MIC SYSTEM, WIRELESS VHF		57.00	SNAKE, POWER 3/4" X 75'	45.00	64.00	VACUUM, POWERTOOL TRIGGERED	23.00	32.00	TILLER, FRONT 5.5 or 6 HP	47.00	64.00
PODIUM LECTERN WOOD NO SOUND		50.00	SNAKE, POWER 3/8" X 25'	20.00	32.00	WRENCH, IMPACT 1/2" DRIVE HD	20.00	32.00	TILLER, MINI 4 HP	41.00	57.00
PODIUM SOUND SYSTEM PORTABLE		45.00	TAPE, SEWER FLAT 100'	15.00	20.00				TILLER, REAR TINE 9 HP	75.00	95.00
PROJECTOR, DIGITAL	50.00	90.00	WISE PIPE STAND	20.00	32.00	<b>YARD &amp; GARDEN</b>			TRAP, HAVAHART 7"		19.00
SCREEN, PROJECTOR 70"X70"	20.00	32.00	WRENCH, BASIN	4.00	8.00	AERATOR, CORING TOWABLE	41.00	57.00	TRAP, HAVAHART 12"		19.00
			WRENCH, PIPE 36"	10.00	15.00	AERATOR, POWER	60.00	83.00	TRAP, HAVAHART 20"		19.00
<b>MOVING &amp; LOADING</b>			<b>POWER TOOLS</b>			AUGER, POWER 2 MAN	60.00	83.00	TRIMMER, HEDGE ARTICULATING	45.00	64.00
CART, APPLIANCE	20.00	30.00	BIT TILE CORE 1 3/8" OR 35MM	4.00	8.00	AUGER, POWER TOWABLE	75.00	98.00	TRIMMER, HEDGE ELEC 16"	20.00	32.00
CART, HAND	13.00	20.00	BIT TILE CORE 2 1/2" OR 65 MM	4.00	8.00	BLOWER, LEAF 8 HP	45.00	60.00	TRIMMER, HEDGE ELECTRIC 30"	25.00	35.00
DOLLY, LG WHEEL FURNITURE	13.00	20.00	BLOWER, POOL LINE	25.00	40.00	CHIPPER, WOOD LARGE 625A	115.00	165.00	VACUUM, LEAF	45.00	60.00
DOLLY, MOVER, PIANO (PAIR)	20.00	35.00	DOOR LOCK JIG SET	13.00	20.00	CUTTER, BRUSH / WEED W/BLADE	39.00	55.00	WHEELBARROW	13.00	20.00
FORKLIFT, FOREARM MOV STRAPS	8.00	15.00	DRILL CARBIDE, 3/4 X 12		7.00	CUTTER, SOD HAND STRAIGHT	20.00	32.00			
PALLET TRUCK, HYDRAULIC	25.00	40.00	DRILL CARBIDE, 1 1/2" X 18"SPLI		7.00	CUTTER, SOD POWER	60.00	90.00			
RAMP, EQUIPMENT PAIR	7.00	10.00	DRILL CARBIDE, 1 1/4" X 18"SPLI		7.00	CUTTER, STRING TRIMMER GRASS	20.00	35.00			
TRAILER, WEB ENCLOSED 6' X 12'		35.00	DRILL CARBIDE, 1 3/8" X 18"SPLI		7.00	DIGGER, POST HOLE AUGER	8.00	13.00			
			DRILL CARBIDE, 3/4" X 16"SPLI		7.00	DIGGER, POST HOLE CLAM	8.00	13.00			
<b>PAINTING/WALLPAP</b>			DRILL, ELECTRIC 1/2"	19.00	28.00	EDGER, LAWN POWER	30.00	44.00			
BRACKET, LADDER IRON EACH		13.00	DRILL, RIGHT ANGLE 1/2" MILWAU	19.00	28.00	GRINDER, STUMP TOWABLE	110.00	165.00			
BRACKET, ROOF EACH		7.00	DRILL, HAMMER 1/2"	19.00	28.00	INVISIBLE FENCE TRENCHER	45.00	65.00			
COMPRESSOR, 2 HORSEPOWER	25.00	40.00	GRINDER, 4"	19.00	28.00	LOCATOR, WIRE BREAK SYSTEM	19.00	25.00			
COMPRESSOR, 8 HP GAS	45.00	60.00	HAMMER, DEMO BOSCH SPLINE SHFT	45.00	57.00	MOWER BRUSH 24" CUT	64.00	96.00			
GUN, HEAT	10.00	15.00	HAMMER, ROTARY BOSCH	51.00	64.00	OVER SEEDER	60.00	83.00			
SANDER, DISC 7" HOUSE	20.00	30.00				RAKE, LANDSCAPE	10.00	15.00			
SHOVEL, SHINGLE	15.00	25.00				RAKE, YORK 4' W/ BLADE	25.00	40.00			
WALLPAPER STEAMER	25.00	39.00				ROLLER, LAWN 250lbs POLY	13.00	20.00			

We also offer the following services:  
**Cruise America RV Rentals**  
**U-Haul Rentals**  
**Trailer Hitches**  
**Propane Refills**

Taylor Rental  
 205 North Ave  
 Webster, NY 14580  
 (585) 872-2770  
 (585) 872-2772 fax  
 trcweb@rochester.rr.com